

Bid #918 Precast Concrete Products

FOLEY PRODUCTS COMPANY

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UOM	EST QTY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED
8	54" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	foot	96	\$86.42	\$8,296.32
9	60" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	foot	96	\$111.56	\$10,709.76
11	72" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	foot	96	\$154.22	\$14,805.12
12	15" Flared End Section (GA DOT Std 1120)	ea	4	\$295.00	\$1,180.00
13	18" Flared End Section (GA DOT Std 1120)	ea	6	\$355.00	\$2,130.00
15	30" Flared End Section (GA DOT Std 1120)	ea	6	\$525.00	\$3,150.00
18	15" Headwall for RCP (GA DOT Std 1125)	ea	4	\$294.00	\$1,176.00
19	18" Headwall for RCP (GA DOT Std 1125)	ea	6	\$401.00	\$2,406.00
20	24" Headwall for RCP (GA DOT Std 1125)	ea	6	\$470.00	\$2,820.00
21	30" Headwall for RCP (GA DOT Std 1125)	ea	6	\$649.00	\$3,894.00
22	36" Headwall for RCP (GA DOT Std 1125)	ea	6	\$649.00	\$3,894.00
23	42" Headwall for RCP (GA DOT Std 1125)	ea	6	\$895.00	\$5,370.00
24	48" Headwall for RCP (GA DOT Std 1125)	ea	6	\$895.00	\$5,370.00
25	54" Headwall for RCP (GA DOT Std 1125)	ea	2	\$1,067.00	\$2,134.00
26	60" Headwall for RCP (GA DOT Std 1125)	ea	2	\$1,067.00	\$2,134.00
27	66" Headwall for RCP (GA DOT Std 1125)	ea	2	\$2,033.00	\$4,066.00
28	72" Headwall for RCP (GA DOT Std 1125)	ea	2	\$2,033.00	\$4,066.00
29	6' Span x 3' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	foot	48	\$290.00	\$13,920.00
30	6' Span x 4' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	foot	48	\$315.00	\$15,120.00
31	6' Span x 5' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	foot	48	\$335.00	\$16,080.00
32	6' Span x 6' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	foot	48	\$365.00	\$17,520.00

FOLEY PRODUCTS COMPANY

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UOM	EST QTY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED
33	7' Span x 3' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	foot	48	\$365.00	\$17,520.00
34	7' Span x 4' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	foot	48	\$390.00	\$18,720.00
35	7' Span x 5' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	foot	48	\$415.00	\$19,920.00
36	7' Span x 6' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	foot	48	\$440.00	\$21,120.00
37	7' Span x 7' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	foot	48	\$465.00	\$22,320.00
38	8' Span x 3' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	foot	48	\$390.00	\$18,720.00
39	8' Span x 4' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	foot	48	\$415.00	\$19,920.00
40	8' Span x 5' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	foot	48	\$440.00	\$21,120.00
41	8' Span x 6' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	foot	48	\$465.00	\$22,320.00
42	8' Span x 7' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	foot	48	\$490.00	\$23,520.00
43	8' Span x 8' Rise Precast Concrete Box Culvert	foot	48	\$515.00	\$24,720.00
44	48" Diameter Round Manhole base section	vertical ft	48	\$85.00	\$4,080.00
45	48" Diameter Round Manhole Riser section	vertical ft	48	\$70.00	\$3,360.00
48	48" Round to Square Adapter	each	5	\$150.00	\$750.00
49	60" Round to Square Adapter	each	5	\$255.00	\$1,275.00
50	Delivery/Freight/Fuel Charge, if any, for each delivery less than 10 tons	per order	n/a	\$250 delivery less than 12 tons	
51	Fuel service charge			\$35 per delivery	

Bid #918 Precast Concrete Products

HANSON PIPE & PRECAST, INC.

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UOM	EST QTY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED
1	15" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	foot	96	\$10.80	\$1,036.80
2	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	foot	320	\$13.67	\$4,374.40
3	24" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	foot	320	\$20.28	\$6,489.60
4	30" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	foot	240	\$28.44	\$6,825.60
5	36" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	foot	240	\$38.80	\$9,312.00
6	42" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	foot	240	\$49.39	\$11,853.60
7	48" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	foot	192	\$62.61	\$12,021.12
10	66" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class 3	foot	96	\$147.65	\$14,174.40
14	24" Flared End Section (GA DOT Std 1120)	ea	6	\$448.00	\$2,688.00
16	36" Flared End Section (GA DOT Std 1120)	ea	4	\$708.00	\$2,832.00
17	42" Flared End Section (GA DOT Std 1120)	ea	4	\$815.00	\$3,260.00
50	Delivery/Freight/Fuel Charge, if any, for each delivery less than 10 tons	per order	n/a	\$195 per delivery less than 10 tons	
51	Fuel service charge			n/a	